
The	House	by	the	Cemetery	Actors	List	(Cast)
Lucio	Fulci https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lucio-fulci-345217/movies
Dagmar	Lassander https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dagmar-lassander-77456/movies
Ania	Pieroni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ania-pieroni-2408038/movies
Catriona	MacColl https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catriona-maccoll-1616057/movies
Paolo	Malco https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paolo-malco-3894210/movies
Carlo	De	Mejo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-de-mejo-3659254/movies
Giampaolo	Saccarola https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giampaolo-saccarola-3762483/movies
Giovanni	Frezza https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giovanni-frezza-3767300/movies
Daniela	Doria https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daniela-doria-17328057/movies
Carolyn	De	Fonseca https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carolyn-de-fonseca-5045344/movies
Teresa	Rossi	Passante https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/teresa-rossi-passante-3984315/movies
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